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Travel Mc

Travel Mart Line folClaI: @S|amtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161 %ﬁ,}aem
aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

POCKET WIFI fone Tugeenn WaWIa:adn

TnSov usslagvga 5 aunsal

e 1GB/Day 2GB/Day. 3GB/Day. 5GB/Day UNLIMlTED/Day
egion , =
2 Price Price Price Price Price)
Japan
Korea ) ) i i 200.-
Taiwan
Smgachre . ) 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart
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™ Siam
Travel Mart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161

aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

* muaunsaidanous:AuMSIGuUNMVYIUUSIBYARAIWULAL
uanikliDdINUs:nuguatkquuunauinsouagtunds tusim 1Sudu 627 uin

Us:nusigAuasoavnistGunivivdivds:ina
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

AWANASDVUAD LD ULID U WS: fiusie

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
mslauiicllﬁ'aomnqﬁﬁmquammuv‘lms 2,000,000
Asnunweanuaiinadulucdoussnes 2,000,000
Mmsnniwennadadovitiaduludsuanalng 100,000
waus:lgsisiwdudmmsumsithsnuniweina 2,000/24vu.
WugUsstulsowenunatudious:ina gogalutiiu 10,000
msiadoughomon janiSundoms
nddudunauds:inAgiain 2,000,000
Atgslumsdoawniosdgnaulsnanidaun 2,000,000
Atgselumsidumona:Avnialuidous 50.000
Ws:iudsRlsowsnadous:ina ‘
msdvdoyasnduus:inalng 50,000
wal » hens] 50,000
i u WSO
AxWSUAasdUCiDYARaMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmisdoundnanidu 24 FTuv AsDUAquU
msuanianmstaumyv 100,000
AlgsrwmsaasuduSumsiauniv 100,000
o H - 1,000/6wvL.
msadwovtiedtu goqaliithu 4,000
mswaratigadutiovoins:uums 1,000/6vu.
Sadmthedouovaromsiu gogalitiu 4,000
mstiGumvardwinms 1,000/60.
waswdumomsiu ogaluiiiu 4,000
” 1,000/6uL.
mswaramscioiigatu qoaaliitiu 4,000
1,000/6uuL.

AuaBwovnsadudumy goaaliitiu 4,000

E—r) =2

msgout >

Gumvouaz/néonswddudoudd

th

1,000/8u/¢/ya
gogaluiiiu 8,000

msgumevavidudadoudd
uauBadunmo

o EsmsiGumo -

AwWsSUAQdaUasIASG =

PPy =
n 1WWUDV

nswddumetudiu

UNUADUWSISUBW
dwmsugoUs:nuiongs:ni1v 6 1dau div 85 U
o SwsuBuUs:AusoMUTD 1. UDVRATIYS:K3 66 - 85 U 2:1Tu 50%
* ypvHWoUBUUS:AUsTEMUAS:YTSIUMSIL AvddusgiuunufiEon
o wouBuLWs:AuBMUTD 1. YDVRATIYSKIW 6 1@du - 10 U oudu 50%
vavswdubuWs:fiusisdivduuazgodaliitiiu 1,500,000 vin

gwdu, 3w, Aaun, inudwile, ganminile,
wgiean, arssnuiglandle, a1e1suig
Uszuneuunar, asnsuiglsemaugduan

s laiduases

. l:l:gdﬂ.)bl;lﬂ.) winidlus’ ]
** Suus:iusislas USUN SudadaAUs:nusie ina (ukmovu)
symsouAnDsUs:iu v USEN BuldadnAUssiude Sina (urmisu)
ua: AUSMS Yav USUN dgunsivamnsn na Bousosuad

JUszAu Do

e 91ia (Umsu)
Siia (umsu) mruaritiu

o iu USGN FudauAA

Tagasv ua: Wouly Wulda

Al USUNn Buda

Premium \

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24vu.
Fogaluiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000
150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000

AsaUAqu

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/65U.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
Fogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/65U.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
goagaluifiu 40,000

3,000
3,000
15,000

50,000

Swudu
Sutdumvo

1-4 5u

5

O © N &

uHUADUWSIBUSW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Ultimate |

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vw.
Fogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
ASDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vu.
gvaaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
Fogaluiiu 40,000
5,000
5,000

20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859
M
985

1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

= L )
@siamtravelmart

Line Add Friend

wosdacdd

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1a1/riwu (uan)

Premium
1115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

U

1,378
1,748

1,769
1,860
2,19
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



